
FLEA AND TICK PREVENTION

OTHER

CATS

BRAVECTO*

FEMALE SPAY
  
MALE NEUTER
  
DOGS OVER 70 LBS.
  
   

 

$10
$15
$20
$15
$20

!$

$10
$15
$40
$30

$25

SERVICES PRICE LIST 
EFFECTIVE MARCH 7, 2025

DOGS

CATS

VACCINATIONS AND TESTING

SPAY AND NEUTER SURGERIES

TRI-HEART*

< 25 LBS
26-50LBS
51-100 LBS

$32
$38
$45

*6 MONTH SUPPLY/ONE BOX
HEARTWORM PREVENTION

4.4-9.9 LBS
10-22 LBS
22-44LBS
44-88 LBS
88-131LBS

$59
$60
$62
$63
$64

*FLEA & TICK PREVENTION
ONE CHEW/BOX LASTS 3 MONTHS

FEMALE SPAY
   

MALE NEUTER
   
 

RABIES
DAPPV
LEPTOSPIROSIS
BORDETELLA
HEARTWORM TEST

RABIES
FVRCP
FIV/FELV TEST
LEUKEMIA VACCINE

PARADEFENSE*
*FLEA & TICK TOPICAL TREATMENT FOR BOTH
DOGS AND CATS.  ONE TREATMENT LASTS 4
MONTHS.

ADD-ONS
MICROCHIP
DEWORMER
E-COLLAR
*NAIL TRIM

$20
$5
$10
$20

*N/C IF DONE UNDER ANESTHESIA

$130*

$95*

*Price includes microchip for all  dog
surgeries

$80

$60

DOGS

PLEASE NOTE:  A $25 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR SURGERY APPOINTMENTS AND
A $10 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR VACCINATION APPOINTMENTS.  DEPOSITS ARE

NON-REFUNDABLE WITHOUT 24 HOUR NOTICE OF CANCELLATION.

SENERGY* 

(WE REGISTER)

$40
*FLEA & TICK TOPICAL TREATMENT FOR 
BOTH DOGS AND CATS.  3 DOSES PER BOX. 
ALSO HELPS WITH EAR MITES.

+$30

ADDITIONAL CHARGES WILL BE APPLIED
FOR CRYTORCHIDS (CATS ONLY),

UMBILICAL HERNIAS, IN HEAT,
PREGNANCIES, AND ADDITIONAL

MEDICATIONS.


