SERVICES PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE MARCH 7, 2025

PLEASE NOTE: A \$25 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR SURGERY APPOINTMENTS AND A \$10 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR VACCINATION APPOINTMENTS. DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE WITHOUT 24 HOUR NOTICE OF CANCELLATION.

SPAY AND NEUTER SURGERIES						
DOGS		CATS				
FEMALE SPAY	\$130*	FEMALE SPAY	\$80			
MALE NEUTER	\$95*	MALE NEUTER	\$60			
DOGS OVER 70 LBS.	+\$30					

*Price includes microchip for all dog surgeries

VACCINATIONS AND TESTING

DOGS

RABIES	\$10	RABIES \$10
DAPPV LEPTOSPIROSIS	\$15 \$20	FVRCP \$15 FIV/FELV TEST \$40
BORDETELLA HEARTWORM TEST	\$15 \$20	LEUKEMIA VACCINE \$30

CATS

FLEA AND TICK PREVENTION

TRI-HEART*		BRAVECTO *		
< 25 LBS 26-50LBS 51-100 LBS *6 MONTH SUPPLY/ONE BOX HEARTWORM PREVENTION	\$32 \$38 \$45	4.4-9.9 LBS 10-22 LBS 22-44LBS 44-88 LBS 88-131LBS	\$59 \$60 \$62 \$63 \$64	
OTHER PARADEFENSE* *FLEA & TICK TOPICAL TREATMENT DOGS AND CATS. ONE TREATMENT MONTHS. SENERGY* *FLEA & TICK TOPICAL TREATMENT BOTH DOGS AND CATS. 3 DOSES P ALSO HELPS WITH EAR MITES.	t låsts 4 \$40 For	*FLEA & TICK PREVENT ONE CHEW/BOX LASTS		
ADD-ONS MICROCHIP \$20 DEWORMER \$5 E-COLLAR \$10 *NAIL TRIM \$20 *N/C if done under anesthesia	(WE REGISTER)	FOR CRYTO UMBILICA PREGNANC	HARGES WILL BE RCHIDS (CATS C L HERNIAS, IN HI IES, AND ADDITI EDICATIONS.	ONLY), EAT,